Catalog
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers
PLN6
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019073EN
Protective Devices

Description
SG14511
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019073EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLN6 (MW)
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
6 kA, Characteristic B
SG14511
6 PLN6-B6/1N 263161 12/120
10 PLN6-B10/1N 263162 12/120
13 PLN6-B13/1N 263163 12/120
16 PLN6-B16/1N 263164 12/120
20 PLN6-B20/1N 263165 12/120
25 PLN6-B25/1N 263166 12/120
32 PLN6-B32/1N 263167 12/120
40 PLN6-B40/1N 263168 12/120
1+N-pole
Explanation PLN6:
P = xPole, LN = Miniature Circuit Breakers 1P+N, 1MU, 6 = 6 kA
6 kA, Characteristic C
SG14511
2 PLN6-C2/1N 263169 12/120
4 PLN6-C4/1N 263170 12/120
6 PLN6-C6/1N 263171 12/120
10 PLN6-C10/1N 263172 12/120
13 PLN6-C13/1N 263173 12/120
16 PLN6-C16/1N 263174 12/120
20 PLN6-C20/1N 263175 12/120
25 PLN6-C25/1N 263176 12/120
32 PLN6-C32/1N 263177 12/120
40 PLN6-C40/1N 263178 12/120
1+N-pole
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019073EN
Protective Devices